ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD #2

REGGIE KATZAKIAN Chairman

KYLE WEINHEIMER
Member

GARRETT BECKER Member



SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD #2

AGENDA

THURSDAY, MAY 16, 2024

SCHEDULED FOR HEARING (9:00 am)

POSTPONEMENTS

16-459	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC
17-364	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC
18-379	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC
19-072	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC
20-416	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC
21-295	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC
21-297	MOUNTAIN HOUSE DEVELOPERS LLC, SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE, LLC /
22-412	SHEA MOUNTAIN HOUSE LLC

ADJOURN TO THURSDAY, AUGUST 15, 2024 09:00 AM

44 N. San Joaquin Street, Suite 627 Stockton, CA 95202

RACHEL DEBORD

Clerk of the Board

Telephone: (209) 468-2350 Fax:

https://www.sigov.org/department/cob/ assessment_appeals